



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES, Charleston, W. Va.	
None	Tot Oil Company
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER	Jet Oil Company NAME OF WELL OPERATOR
	2225 Prudential Plaza, Chicago, Ill
ADDRESS	COMPLETE ADDRESS
None	Nov. 11 1968
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER	PROPOSED LOCATION
	- 1
ADDRESS	
B. F. Heck et al	WirtCounty
OWNER OF MINERAL RIGHTS	·
Parkersburg, W. Va.	Well No. Five
ADDRESS	R.C.Drennen-Surf. B.F.Heck et.al. O. G. M. Farm
Gentlemen:	Elevation 975 Acres 56 unit
The undersigned well operator is entitled to	drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for
oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case	e may be) under grant or lease dated
March 26, 1966, made	by_ Lucy Heck, et.al, to
Glen W. Roberts	and recorded on the 26th day
f March 1966	, and recorded on the 20th day
Book 129 page 631 Subseque	in the office of the County Clerk for said County in ently assigned to Jet Oil Company
The undersigned well operator is informed and f coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which so the same, who have mapped their workings coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named at the above named coal operators or coal owners esire to make to such proposed location, or which the de drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause and mines, must be received by, or filed with the Depart copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said I sat forms for use in making such objections will be	operator on the farm and in the Magisterial District courses and distances from two permanent points, or believes there are no coal operators operating beds said well is located, or within 500 feet of the boundand filed their maps as required by law, excepting the as addressees. (if any) are notified that any objections they may ey are required to make by Section 3 of said Code, if use a dangerous condition in or about their respective retment of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of Department. Said coal operators are further notified furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly as definitely as is reasonably possible the ground or the direction and distance of the said coal of the direction and distance of the direction and dista
e moved to overcome same. (The next paragraph is to be completed only	the different and distance the proposed location should
copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were	mailed by registered mail on delimited
est Virginia.	this copy to the Department of Mines at Charleston,
Very to	ruly yours,
(Sign Name	Jet Oil Company
(Sign Name)	Jet Oil Company WELL OPERATOR
(Sign Name)	Uet OII Company
(Sign Name) NOV 1968 Address of	well operator 2225 Prudential Plaza
(Sign Name) NOV 1968 RECEIVED S Well Operator	Chicago Company WELL OPERATOR 2225 Prudential Plaza Chicago
NOV 1968 Address of	well operator 2225 Prudential Plaza

*Section 3 control no such objections be filed or be found by the department of mines, within said period of ten days from the receipt of said notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the department shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location.

BOND DRILL

WIR-567 PERMIT NUMBER

01/12/2024

WELL NAME AN	PRINTED IN		PORT 🚽	DOWELL		- 12-7	637 STAGE NO	MBER	DOWEL	Lucis	11,1	1-2	3-65
-		# 4		LOCAT	ION /				W	ELL DAT	ra .		
Dhow.	0.04	3-			1 WILL						CASING	G	
				FORMA	TION		HOLE	AND MUD		A	В		
UNTY				STATE			HOLE SI	ZE //	SIZE	85/8		STA	GE TOOL
7// 1				74	11/1	1000	DEPTH	1201	WEIGHT	792		TYP	E
PE JOB					L ENGINEER		ROT.		GRADE			DEP	тн
	·I	1000		14	1 12.	AL.	CABLE		THREAD	A-		TYPI	E described
10/11/11	116	199		Vier	- OBO	141/	ВНТ		TYPE			DEP	TH
AME T	- +	+ 1	0.1	On.	N.		MUD TYP	PE	TYPE TYPE			ROT.	
				21					W TYPE			REC	IP.
DRESS	De	don't	iel X	2/030			MUD WT.		U TYPE DEPTH			CEN	TRALIZER
	0		0			- 14	MUD VIS	c.	CAPACITY	7.4			
*	Berger 1			- X		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	TUBIN	NG-D. P.	HEAD			SQUE	EZE
TATE L	Chi	Cadn.	. t.11.		60601	,	SIZE		DOUBLE		PERFORAT	LION	TYPE PACKE
BINSTRU	CTIONS	10)					WEIGHT		SINGLE		TO		- ACINE
10							GRADE	7 ,	SWEDGE		TO		DEPTH
		18/4(E)					THREAD		KNOCKOFF		то		JEFIN
				t differ			NEW	USED	TOP		то		TAIL PIPE
	12.16					-	DEPTH	0320	воттом	10 mm 10 mm	TO		SIZE
				100	100.	470	0	.,			10		
B SCHEDU	LED FOR			ARRIV	ED LOCAT	ION 1500	CAPACIT	Y	OTHER				LENGTH
5-30	7 7 7 4 6 5 1		17	Stop	Shut	displ	in w	1/6 /	39 3	(22.6.2)			
5-37		*	17	Stop	Shed	displ	in w	7. 4	* p		1 1		
5-30	2554.50		17	Clus	Shut	did	net u	Vest	为 · 另	in y	Juy)		
530			17	Stop Cus	Sout tomes	did	net u	Jost	to B	in y	Juy)		
530			/1	Stop Coust	Short tomex	did	net u	Just	to B	1 y	272829	30	
600			17	Cus;	Stort tomex	did	net u	Jest	to B	342526	272029	3037	
5-30			17	Stop Clust	Shut	did	not u	Just	70 SS	3RESTO	27 2829 1969	3037	
5-30 6-30			/ / /	Stop Clust	Short tomox	did	not u	Just	74 B		272829 1969	D	234
600 EMARKS:			/;	Stop Clust	Shut town	did	net u	Jest	70 AS	REC	EIVE	D la	2245
600 EMARKS:			17	Clust eff)	Shut	did	net u	Just	74 SS (SCIENT)	REC	EIVE		
EMARKS:	2 1 1 2 1 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	BRA	//	Stop Coust	Short Spaner	did CEMENT			618	REC	EIVE t Virgini of Min	es 、	5)
	ET	BRA A) \(\lambda\)	AND ha	aff)	Shed tomes	did		Just HER ADMIX	618	REC West	EIVE Virgini of Min	es 、	5)
	= T	BRA	AND ha	aff)	Shet tomer	did			618	REC West	EIVE t Virgini of Min	es 、	5)
	ET	BRA	AND ha	aff)	Short Spane	did			618	REC West	EIVE Virgini of Min	es 、	6) 9)
CUBIC FEE		A)p	AND ha	TYPE D	100	CEMENT 3 1/4	Call.	HER ADMIX	ES	West Dept.	EIVE Virgini	es 、	5)
CUBIC FEET	: MIXEC	A)p	AND ha	aff)	100	CEMENT 3/4	OTH	HER ADMIX	ES	West Dept.	EIVE t Virgini of Min	63	
CUBIC FEET	: MIXEC	5	AND ha	TYPE D	100	CEMENT 3/4	OTH	HER ADMIX	L ACEMENT	West Dept.	EIVE Virgini	63	0)
CUBIC FEET	: MIXEC	D _ 5 KDOWN_	AND ha	TYPE D	100	CEMENT 3/4	OTH	DOWEL DISPLAMAXIMUM.	L ACEMENT	West Dept.	EIVE Virgini of Min	63	5)
UBIC FEET:	: MIXEC BREA AVER FINAL	KDOWN_AGE	NO TO_	TYPE D	100	CEMENT 3 //	PUMPED BY REASURED BY RESSURE VAS CIRCULATION AS CEMENT CIF	DOWEL DISPLAMAXIMUM. ON LOST RCULATED	L ACEMENT	West Dept.	RIG WIRE L	INE	CURRY WT.
UBIC FEET:	: MIXEC BREA AVER FINAL U: YE	KDOWN_AGE	hа 4	TYPE DISPLACE	100	CEMENT P W W C	PUMPED BY RESSURE AS CIRCULATION AS CEMENT CIRCULATION CEMENT LEFT II	DOWEL DISPLAMAZIMUM. DIN LOST RCULATED N PIPE	ACEMENT TO SURF	Wes' Dept. MI Es FT.	RIG WIRE L	INE	URRY WT.
CUBIC FEET; UBIC FEET; RESSURE:	: MIXEC BREA AVER FINAL U: YE	KDOWN_AGE	NO TO	TYPE DISPLACE	100	CEMENT P W W C	PUMPED BY REASURED BY RESSURE VAS CIRCULATION AS CEMENT CIF	DOWEL DISPLAMAZIMUM. DIN LOST RCULATED N PIPE	ACEMENT TO SURF	West Dept.	RIG WIRE L NIMUM _ NO YES NECESS	INE	URRY WT.
UBIC FEET; RESSURE:	: MIXEC BREA AVER FINAL U: YE	KDOWN_AGE	NO TO	TYPE DISPLACE	100	CEMENT P W W C	PUMPED BY RESSURE AS CIRCULATION AS CEMENT CIRCULATION CEMENT LEFT II	DOWEL DISPLANDIN LOST RCULATED N PIPE LICENSE	TO SURF	West Dept. MI ES FT. ON TYPE (D. STOR	RIG WIRE L NIMUM NO YES NECESS	INE	URRY WT.
CUBIC FEET: CUBIC FEET: PRESSURE: ASHED THRE	: MIXEC BREA AVER FINAL U: YE	KDOWN_AGE	NO TO	TYPE DISPLACE	100	CEMENT 3 // P M W W C SACKS G	PUMPED BY RESSURE AS CIRCULATION AS CEMENT CIRCULATION CEMENT LEFT II	DOWEL DISPLAMAXIMUM. ON LOST RCULATED N PIPE LICENSE A	TO SURF	West Dept. MI ES FT. ON TYPE (D. STOR	RIG WIRE L NIMUM NO YES NECESS	L	URRY WT.

1-12-2637 Charles 11-23-68 Phogran # 5-Broken 1201 - R H.L Bonne Sapoir string tot oil co. pendential place Chicoges \$ 11. (000) . 111 60 Low. There See Rig Broke down will Coll whom Broky onlow trulk brooks lay to wall & Kroly to Constr 1500 Brok Pir-15-25-Stort uniting Oxuget with 766 5 Wetz 15.53 01 " 8 15:37 stop shut will in 15-30 (Custom- did not wheat it Sun plus) 10/ A/0 1600 3% Cark A) pha B なる K.F 33

CUSTOMER

SERVICE AND INVOICE NUMBER
TERMS: NET 30. ADD LEGAL INTEREST THEREAFTER

Please indicate on all remittances and send to: 1579 EAST 21 STREET TULSA, OKLAHOMA 74114

SERVICE ORDER RECEIPT AND INVOICE

	/			V							
DATE			CUSTOMER ORD	DER NO.	SHIPPED VIA	* #		SERVICE	FROM DOWELL STATION	OUTPOST	
11.74	10		11.	Li	Down	1111	41	1	111111		
WELL NAME AND N	UMBER			LOCATION AND P	OOL	1			FRACTURING LICENSE FEE ST.	ATEMENT: Must be si	gned ONLY if the
10/		2 ,		1011	200		1-25		fracturing license fee does used in this treatment was	either:	ne tracturing tivia
COUNTY, CITY (IF W	VITHIN CITY LIM	ITS) & S	TATE	TYPE OF SERVICE					1 - Unthickened water or c	icid.	
				1			time		2 - Crude oil produced from formation in the same f	the same EXEMP	T-GAL.
W 11.2	_			~~~~~	2000)		10,7		well being treated.	Total do Tito	
CUSTOMER'S	1	1	01	4					CUSTOMER BY	State of the state of	
NAME	J		OH = 1	4					DI	AUTH	ORIZED AGENT
ADDRESS	the state of the s		- 7-1	Dlata					SE	RVICE ORDER	
	0"		A	ar on					IMPORTANT: SEE OTHE		
CITY, STATE AND ZIP CODE					ZIP CODE	- 1			I have read, understood an printed on the reverse side		
ZIP CODE	Lal		41	1 10	111				authority to accept same an		Tillar Filave Toll
	07	160	79) +7	100	001	-		- parties	CUSTOMER	11)	
SERVICE INSTRUCTION	ONS:					*			BY	AUTH	ORIZED AGENT
						124		*		igialigialigiai	iginiiginiigin
		Lucia									NEW STATES
ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT	MATERIAL, I	EQUIPMENT AND SEI	RVICES USED	UNIT PRIC	E AN	MOUNT			類類類類
						1				(Autiliani) ini	Light light light
HSOFO-OOK	100		Samout	To me to A	120A	1731				There is the second	
Art State	THE V									200 200 200	
						14			वा को को को को	THE THE THE	THE THEY WATER
Hood oo	12		11/1 6	- Journal		1.7					The work of the same
4 200 7 63									世紀世紀世紀	測測測	機構製料
	125	(本上)		Factor of	77	1	3.4				直面面
45002-001	200	100	Collin	on Children	14	4	1	T A			
		1	1	4.00	1			1 9 %		12:11 [2:11 [2:11	· 控制。 控制。 控制。 控制。 控制。 控制。 控制。 控制。
	1						4	× 1		i imi imii ini	可加加加
49,100 201	59	2	411.5	130111 16	4-74	74. 33			ment in the first in	AND RESERVED AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	
	and the second				a de la companya de l						松湖湖湖
					- A				विकास कार्य के विकास की	i di i di i di	This water
49402 000	60	1	21/02 19	worlds Com	- House	12	2		ימולביה לביה לביה לביה לביה לביה לביה ה	ARTHURIUM FILL	The same of particular
The state of the s				76.							松山松山村
		E-10								kan kan kan	
						Trapped Trappe			Menntenntenn		
			- 下資子 - 三			*			iii (8) ii (8) ii (8) ii (8) ii	(2) (2) (2)	SHU ZHU ZH
						9					VIIII VIIII VIII
										Astro Astro Astro	
											粉塊製物
	-							21		in this	THE PART OF
		*			434.36	-	1		Lug Lug Lug Lug	Tura Tura Luin	A Transfer
	1 ac 35		After the			-	to be desired	100		kii kii kii	RILL SHIPS
					The state of the s	*				kenikeniken	And the state of
				40.0					The state of the state of the	A made made un	ASTITUTE STORY STORY
Part of the			The state of the s							[en!![en!![en!	を表する。
						74	17 182				
									In STEAD STEAD STEAD STEAD	1. TrafeTrafeTra	海面和面
7-14-6-1										kaukauka	機機機器
No. of the least											可可可
The state of the s		i apri		17.00	CLID TOTAL	15				ATELOW STANDS	SHEET STATES
	AND THE				SUB TOTAL	-			DOWELL ENGINEER	River Private in	西斯的斯科
			Gallons		License Fee				DOWELL ENGINEER	P	AYROLL INITIALS
	1.21		Gallons		License Fee		LA.	4	HA Bour	185	HLB
	%			Tax on \$					RECEIPT: The undersigned he equipment listed above were	reby certifies that the	e materials and
	%			Tax on \$					formed in a workmanlike mo	inner.	vices were per-
						TOTAL	\$		CUSTOMER	04/40/00	0.4
DWL 260-H Printed i	n U.S.A.								BY C	01/12/20 AUTHO	Z4 DRIZED AGENT
								AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF		AND REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	

DOWELL DIVISION OF THE DOW CHEMICAL COMPANY

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

In consideration of the prices to be charged as set forth in Dowell's Published Price Schedule and the performance of services and supplying of materials, customer agrees to the following terms and conditions:

TERMS. Cash in advance unless satisfactory credit is established. Custamer agrees to pay total net billing price at Dawell's office, Tulsa, Oklahoma by the end of the month following the month of treatment dr'sale. Interest at the legal rate shall be charged thereafter.

TAXES. Any Federal or State sales, use, occupation, consumer's or emergency taxes are to be added to the price.

PRODUCT SALES AND TOOL RENTALS. Dowell warrants the goods furnished to be of the quality and specifications as represented, but its liability shall be limited to the sale or rental price of the goods not meeting such warranty. Dowell shall not be liable for any loss or damage resulting from any use that purchaser may make of such goods, whether or not used in accordance with recommendations. No express or implied warranty is given as to any results to be obtained.

DOWELL SERVICES. In rendering any service ordered by the customer Dowell shall be an independent contractor with the understanding, however, that customer has complete custody and control of the well, the conditions created in the well, the drilling equipment, well premises and access routes from highways to well locations. Customer will give Dowell reasonable notice for each service ordered and if required will turnish Dowell with written order for the same. Customer will have the well in readiness for the service. Customer will return well to production. Dowell will rurnish equipment for transportance and placing the indecides supplied by Dowell. Dowell agrees to turnish necessary techniqui personnel and equipment operators.

reasonable attempt will be made to get from the highway to the lacotion and back under our own power. If caterpillar or other towing equipment recequired, same will be provided by customer at his expense. If customer does not provide towing equipment, when necessary, we will obtain same and bill customer at actual cost.

In interpreting well information and making recommendations, either written or oral, as to type or amount of material or service to be furnished, or manner of performance, or in predicting results to be obtained therefrom, Dawell will give customer the benefit of its best judgment based on its experience in the field. Nevertheless, all such recommendations of predictions are opinions only, and in view of the impractibility of obtaining tirst hand knowledge of the many variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, no warranty is given concerning the effectiveness of the materials used, recommendations given, or the services rendered. The liability of Dawell to, reservoir loss or subsurface damage and surface damage orising from subsurface damage or well blowout, shall be limited to that occasioned by its wilful misconduct or failure to exercise good faith and customer shall secure Dowell against loss or damage not expressly accepted herein by Dowell.

Customer further agrees to indemnify and hold harmless Dowell against all claims and suits based an subsurface tresposs arising out of stimulation operations performed by Dowell for customer, this provision applying to all claims or legal actions by royalty owners, working interest owners or others claiming the fractured, acidized or treated areas extend beyond the property lines of customer and tresposs into lands or leaseholds of adjacent property owners.

If tools or cable are lost in well, customer will make a reasonable effort at his expense to recover the equipment and agrees to indemnify and hold harmless Dowell from any loss or damages in connection therewith. Dowell shall not be liable for any loss or injury which may be occasioned by the use of equipment rented to customer, or any material used in connection therewith, nor for the acts of any persons engaged in the wark and customer agrees to indemnify and hold harmless Dowell from any loss or damage in connection therewith.

In rendering any well service involving the use of a hazardous material including materials that are radioactive, paison, taxie, carrosive, flammable, or explosive, Dowell shall not be liable to customer or third parties for injuries or damages resulting from the use of such hazardous materials unless such injuries or damages are occasioned by Dawell's willul misconduct or failure to exercise good faith, and customer agrees to indemnify and hold harmless Dowell from any and all such liability not expressly accepted herein by Dawell.

Customer agrees that it accupies an equal bargaining position with Dowell and that the contractual liability assumed hereunder by customer is reasonable and equitable based on the nature of the services to be performed by Dowell.

OFFSHORE EQUIPMENT & MARINE OPERATIONS. In addition to the foregoing terms and conditions, which are applicable to offshore marine aperations as well as land operations. Customer agrees to insure against loss and assumes full responsibility for damage to equipment furnished by Dowell, including truck or skid mounted pumpers, mixers, compressors, and auxiliary equipment from time of delivery to Customer at landing furtil returned to landing when transportated on craft, or located on platforms not owned or leased by Dowell.

Customer shall furnish water transportation for crew changes.

PAICE CHANGES. All prices appearing in said Price Schedule are subfeer to change without notice.

Frices in this schedule apply to regular and usual jobs and operations. Special jobs, under unusual conditions, will be subject to special price quarations to reflect increased or reduced costs.

The term "Dowell" as used herein is a trade name of The Dow Chemical Company; and where used throughout this agreement shall be construed to mean The Dow Chemical Company and its Dowell Division.

NO EMPLOYEE IS EMPOWERED TO ALTER THE ABOVE TERMS AND

	SERVIC		PORT -	DOWELL		MENT NUMBER	STAGE NUMBER		STATION		12.	-68
IL NAME AND	NUMBER	J.S.A.		LOCATION	and the same of the same of				LL DAT	Α		
ic Dr	20.309.009	74	5							CASING	3	
DL.				FORMATI	ON		HOLE AND MUD		A	8		
18.10	1			3 7/4.			HOLE SIZE 7 %	SIZE	11/4		STAG	E TOOL
NTY .				STATE	,		DEPTH 1653	WEIGHT	2,		TYPE	
W1. +		100		POWELL	ENGINEER		ROT.	GRADE	4.55		CEPT	н
	. 1		4	111	12	49	CABLE	THREAD	8 X	-	TYPE	
1.154			N. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	1/7/	Jan and	<u> </u>	внт	TYPE TYPE	X 1	1474.84	DEPT	H.
ME [- Ja.	10	1 100	dea to the y	,		MUD TYPE	Control of the last of the las	76.39		ROT.	
ME								N DEPTH	Y. 1.1		RECI	
DRESS	323	3 1	Sandin	7.1	plana		MUD WT. 🔻	-	26 18		CENT	TRALIZER 1
							MUD VISC.	CAPACITY	142.4		<u> </u>	
							TUBING-D. P.	HEAD			SQUE	EZE
ATE L	Chic	0.14	THE	1/11	6060	<u>~/</u>	SIZE	DOUBLE		PERFORA	TION	TYPE PACKER
B INSTRU	CTIONS:						WEIGHT	SINGLE	-	70		11.77
				***			GRADE	SWEDGE		70		DEPTH
			nga gapan ng magang magang nanan ang magang nanan				THREAD	KNOCKOFF		то		1 2 32
							NEW USED	TOP	-	70		TAIL PIPE
							DEPTH	MOTTOM		70		SIZE
B SCHEDU	LED FOR	\$431	1	ARRIVI	ED LOCATIO	N 1330	CAPACITY	OTHER				LENGTH
TIME	THES	CASING	BARRELS PUMPED	Howard	n 1 12	1111 1 10	DETAIL					
11117	1983 178 18			The said	13	119	to the	, A				
			20		3 361	ala	16 150	11000		37. 1992		10.4
			7.4	,						1,000		
1111				2000				9	No. of the last			
11 7 8		15	47	11	1. 1							
1 X2		100	821	11/		120.1	100000	14	EL	11		
										A.4.1		
		148	1	7 1 +	190	18,						
			1		7.7			1	1 X X	-		
		324	1									ÇŞI
			1	9	1				100		100	2123
531				14.75	141					100		
	2.00		 						-	The state of		
				<u> </u>							e recovered to	
EMARKS:				70								
						CEMENT	The same of the sa					
CUBIC FE	ET		AND	TYPE	% GEL.	- v	OTHER ADM	IXES	- Topic		74	SLURRY WT
-41		177		11 11			3.4			-+	+	Lilian
						133 3	1.311.			-	1	7.2
			77		70					RIG		
CUBIC FEET				DISPLACE	U		SURED BY POSP	LACEMEN	- i	WIRE	LINE	and the second
PRESSURE:		KDOWN			, p. c. 19	1	SSURE MAXIMU	100		MINIMUM	N	
- 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	FINA	1	6.02				CIRCULATION LOST	garang		THO	William.	
7.7	-		NO TO_			A STATE OF THE STA	CEMENT CIRCULATI			YES		₽ NO
ASHED TH	Sand .		A.				ENT LEFT IN PIPE	177	FT.	NECE	ESSITY	- REQ'
IASHED THI			and the second second second second						CAN		-	the same of the sa
	EMENT L	CENSE	APPLIED O	N		SACKS GUL	F HIGH GEL LICENS	E APPLIES	ON		-	SAC
MASHED THE	CREATIVE STATE OF THE PROPERTY	B. Tell Article Street, Bergelein, Street, Str		N		SACKS GUI	F HIGH GEL LICENS	EAPPEIES		OF WE	LL	SAC



DOWELL DIVISION OF THE DOW CHEMICAL COMPANY

CUSTOMER

SERVICE AND TERMS: NET 30 ADD LEGAL INTEREST THEREAFTER.

∫ Please indicate on all remittances and send to: 1579 EAST 21 STREET TULSA, OKLAHOMA 74114 SERVICE ORDER RECEIPT AND INVOICE

DATE		CUSTOMER ORDE	R NO. SHIPPED VIA		SERV	ICE FROM DOWELL STATION	OUTPOST
12-2-1	(Se	2/11	Jowy	11-11	inti 6	FRATIUMAN MEDIC CO. CT.	TENEST M
WELL NAME AND N	OMBEN	.	LOCATION AND POOL	0.		fracturing license fee does n	TEMENT: Must be signed ONLY if the of apply because the fractioning fluid
OUNTY CITY OF V	WHEN CITY UM	ITSI & STATE	TYPE OF SERVICE	4	A	used in this treatment was 1 - Unthickened water or ac	id.
		10.25	Low A Long	Ct.		2 - Crude oil produced from formation in the same fu	the same Evener Cal
// //				7 0		well being treated. CUSTOMER	
CUSTOMER'S NAME	-	+ 111	1 1300 BEN V			BY	
ADDRESS	72	<u> </u>	1 60	×31%		CER	AUTHORIZED AGENT VICE DRDER
			0.7			IMPORTANT SEE OTHER	SIDE FOR TERMS & CONDITION
CITY STATE AND	TX	EUZHEE	TH, W. VA. ZIP CODE			printed on the reverse side t	agreed to the terms and conditions sereof and represent that I have full
	L	× 20/2, 1		1261	43	outhority to accept same and	sign feis order.
SERVICE INSTRUCTI	ION\$					BY BY	AUTHORIS ACENT
			A Ver	11 C P C W	Contract the second	173.117.119.119.11	Parparparparpare.
ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT MATERIAL, E	QUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	14 (17 (4 (11 4) 11 4) 2)	Environmental and a sign of the
				0.5	Market State		
1902 ASI	Salar Salar		+ 7. 2640 FF	123.00	433.00		1 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1300-001		1/2 701	pla	2.60	6.60		
est peg	43			1.48	78.44	Clarify Land	redering redering
	1	COT		4191-	8.50		Constitution Constitution
					28.25		From A care of comment of the comment of the
er ar par	750	32835	DS3 NEA	130		10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	Text lette text be to the text of the
105-034		BUNKA.	A OF CIST & SEX	+	4.50		
164-159 ···	13	3 A 5 Marie	· Charas	.35	22 05		rangangan kenalagan salah Kabupatèn Kabupatèn Kabupatèn
3.6-2	44		Jen 3/2 1	To 20	31.79		e i letimet illetill il ileti Kiji (kiji kiji kiji kiji kiji
						are thinks the content of	
						=	interpretario del Carte de la Carte de Carte de la Carte de la Car
				40.74			$F_{11} = F_{12} + F_{12} + F_{13} + F_{14} + F$
				A STATE OF THE STA		"Trailiful Factout.	。 [1] 10 [1] 10 [1] 10 [1] 10 [1] 10 [1] 10 [1] 10 [1] 10 [1] 10 [1] 10 [1] 10 [1] 10 [1] 10 [1] 10 [1] 10 [1]
- Maria				4.75		indicate the state of the state	
							Constitution Constitution
The first page Now .	THE ST					net met iget intent	
	A11.0.54						
	Pressure and the second			Acres (China)			Surface Surface Control
A Paris Salar A							transferie (m. 1914) Paul Faul Faul Faul Faul Fa
				6.74			s <u>an san kan</u> kan kan ka
							There are the content of the series that the series where
	ger of Erect (Ac-			A COLOR	Wales Said	เค <mark>ริกปรกปรกปรกปรก</mark> ป	Trafetting-standard
							Coll College College
						in facilities and fund full	"u" f _ ' f u" f _ ' f u' f u
A STATE OF THE STA			SUB TOTAL		6/3 /3		BILLIAN BURNERS OF THE
		Gallons	License Fee			DOWELL ENGINEER	PAYROLI BUTIALS
and the same of th	_ 0/	Gallons	License Fee		(1)	RECEIPT: The understaned here	by certification the materials and
	3 %	MATERIAL	Tax on \$ 100 13 Tax on \$ 433.00		-0-	equipment listed above were formed in a warkmanlike mar	01/12/2024 ere per
		COEN VICTO		TOTAL		CUSTOMER	
nave that is a	是1000年		-124	- OIAL	1/13/3	60	Marie Company

· Ariv



State of West Birginia

Pepartment of Mines Gil and Gas Pivision Charleston 5

November 15, 1968

JET OIL COMPANY 2225 Prudential Plaza Chicago, Illinois 60601

IN RE:	PERMIT NO.	WIR-567	
	FARM N.C.	rennen,S.,B.F.Heck, et a	L
	WELL NO.		
	DISTRICT	Reedy	
	COUNTY	Wirt	

Gentlemen:

Enclosed is Permit for drilling the above described well.

Please post one copy of permit at the Well site and send two copies of the well record to this office, within 90 days, when drilling has been completed.

Very truly yours,

Deputy Director Oil and Gas Wells Division

RLD/ff

Enclosures:

cc-West Virginia Geological & Economic Survey
cc- Mr. Harry Holliday, Box 221, Grantsville, W. Va. 26147 PH: 354-6145

bc- Mr. C. A. Washburn, Deputy Securities Commissioner

State of Stat Stagning
State of Charleson
Charleson C
November 15, 1968

CV TOMES OF THE PROPERTY OF TH

10000900111900

Engineed is Fermit for didling the playe described well.

Pleastpost. and copyrate at the Well(site. Atd street street at the Well) site. Atd street two adjas of the Well record to the contrar, within 90 days, when this been completed.

comment of the comments

Seputy Sizedios 15. "mitte. Welle Myduiss

rabuselori

co-West Virginia Goological Siliconoro Survey

makikalikili wijilamak tupot , miafist ili. h .n .o

alem



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION 13

Rotary	XX
Spudder	
Cable Tools	
Ctavana	

Quadrangle Spencer
Permit No. Wirt 567

WELL RECORD

Oil or Gas Well Oil

rermit No.						(KIND)
	Company,a Delaware Tential Plaza,Chic			Used in Drilling	Left in Well	Packers
	Acres		Size			
Location (waters Crane 1	Nest Run		16			Kind of Packer
	Elev		13			
District Reedy	County Wirt		10		***************************************	Size of
The surface of tract is owned	in fee by R.C.Drennen	1	xxx 8-5/8	110	110	
	Address Spencer		65/8			Depth set
Mineral rights are owned by	B.F.Heck et al		5 3/16			
	Address Parkershur	g	41/2	2643	2643	
Drilling commenced	kk/22/68		3			Perf. top 2592
Drilling completed	±2/2/68		2			Perf. bottom 2602
Date Shot F	From To		Liners Used			Perf. top
With						Perf. bottom
Open Flow /10ths	Water in	Inch	Attach copy of c	ementing record	1. 8-5/8	w/ 50 sacks
/10ths	Merc. in	Inch	CASING CEME	NTED 4-1/	2SIZE 2693	No. Ft12/2/68 Dat
Volume		Cu. Ft.				.s
Rock Pressure	lbs	hrs.				
Oil	bbls.,	1st 24 hrs.	COAL WAS EN	COUNTERED	AT	FEETINCHE
WELL ACIDIZED (DETAIL	LS)		PER	r	LIEC	
WELL ACIDIZED (DETAI			FEE	I	TES	FEETINCHE
WELL ACIDIZED (DETAI						
WELL FRACTURED (DET	TAILS) 2592-2602	water	frac 30,50	rind 0 lb san	ches	FEET INCHE
WELL FRACTURED (DET	TAILS) 2592-2602 23,700 gals wa	water ter 5	frac 30,50	INC 0 lb san d acid	ches.	FEET INCHE
WELL FRACTURED (DET	FAILS) 2592-2602 23,700 gals wa ENT (Initial open Flow or bbls.)	water ter 5	frac 30,50 00 gals mu	o lb san d acid	thes. d, 5380P	FEET INCHE
WELL FRACTURED (DET	TAILS) 2592-2602 23,700 gals wa	water ter 5	frac 30,50 00 gals mu	r INC 0 lb san d acid	thes d, 5380P	FEET INCHE

Formation	Color	Color Hard or Soft		Bottom	Oil, Gas or Water	Depth	Remarks
Red Rock			0	330	8 5/8 @ 11		
Salate & S	hells		330	370	0 3/0 6 11	1	
Red Rock			370	460			
Slate & S	hells		460	490			
Red Rock			490	520			,
Slate & S	hells		520	590			
Red Rock			590	630			
Slate & S	ehlls		630	700			
Red Rock			700	750			
Sand			750	820			
Red Rock			820	850			
Slate & S	nells		850	900			
Sand			900	940		, i	
Slate & S	ehlls		940	970		1.2	
Red Rock			170	1190		TOE 262728	A.A.
Sand			1190	1230		370	30
Shale			1230	1290	/	S.	27
and			1290	1410	1	JAN 1969	(c)
Shale & S	and		1410	1510		DECEN/E	(w)
Sand			1510	1602	(2)	West Virgin	
Shale & S	and		1602	1656	(5	Dent of Olin	/12/2024
Sand			1656	1694	1	S. Sept. Of Mills	
Shale & S	and		1694	1766		RECEIVE West Virgin Dept. of Mile	6
and			1766	1808		CELCULA	
Shale & Sa			1808	1840			
and Broke			1840	1928			
hale & S	and		1928	1960			
and	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		1960	2088			

Formation	Color	Hard or Soft	Top /3	Bottom	Oil, Gas or Water	Depth Found	Remarks
Shale Lime Sand Shale & Brown Shale Sand (shale	ale	n samples)	2088 2100 2156 2224 2568 2592 2607	2100 2156 2224 2568 2592 2607 2653	73 0	eencer 567	e daiw
				· Corp.	a Delaware	Company,	Jet Oi
				ago, Ill.	Plass, Chic	rudentisl. nen	2225 I
						mus jesti s	Cran
	10,000			985			3
	1 2 2			141	Julia.		Reody
		1.0 1.1.1	8=5/8 L	Markara .	.C. renner	the of party limited	1. 15. 17. 17. 17.
					Spencer dk et al	B.F.F.	
		13 254		5	Parkershur		
2592					89/	RE/RE	State of the second
					12/2/68		
	.1 190 c						
	08 (v 0	(2-3		10 A 12 A		er objekt an	
/2/68 \$1	53	4-11/2 - 2				ai wolf fi	
	axio.	Torroll	e e Mézir a fo la		The second secon		
					2164		
	- 27373		334			Letter.	g . Maria a
	- 175	1000					
		- buse o	80,500 la	water frac	2592-2662 va 00 gals va	23,7	
			in June Can	53	villa ne walt are	Low with	5-1 101 W.
			231	16 1931	720	Carrier evi	
	0.775	0070	- 100 mg			agu.	
	- 808	2592 - 2				Casterior records	
	Aug.		2.0				2018-01-2018
	the section of the se					The state of the s	
		R R LLD',	/2 8 9	1	33(3.	ed Rock late & Shell
			(37		ed Rock
					490	2.	late & Shell ed Rock
)	000	. 2.	Late & Shell
				620	59(2.	ld Modk Late & Sehll
				7 7	700		Hoof ba
				18 -(730		and ad Rock
					083	8.	Late & Shell
					obe		and l Late & Schill
			1	11.9 (940	8	
				1220	1190		olar
				1290	1230	1	5.00
				la.	TAIL MAIN		cie s send
		**		1602	1602	01	12/2024
	100 mg			S TO S	nlan c	1	-

1.808	Date		19
DASI	1808		Shalo a Sand
APPROVED.	1928		Owner, Owner of the Cond
2088	y OOCA	(Title)	Disc.

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

	No. 1				II No	3 8	
COMPANY			ADDRESS				
FARM	the state of the	DISTRIC	T(COUNTY			
				8 78 75 COLOR OF SERVICE SERVI		Name :	
Filling Material Used	,		7.47.4				
Liner L	ocation						
		Amount	Packer	Location			
PLUGS USED	AND DEPTH PLACED		BRIDGES	CASIN	G AND TU	BING	
CEMENT-THICKNESS	WOOD-SIZE	LEAD	CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION	CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED S			
		3//:::	2.35 mm XXX	5000	1323		
- Cul 3 a7				337	S		
				- fortilization			
There are a second				1		2 90 3 1	
	1 24 200		2 1/0/20				
illers' Names							
	823,323						
marks:	The second secon	a carryodad. As ay a					
				177.3			
	hereby certify I vis						

OG-11 B

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

ermit No. WZR-567		1984 J. F.		Oil or	Gas Well
ompany SETOTL	CAMPANY	CASING AND TUBING	USED IN DRILLING	LEFT IN WELL	PACKERS
R725 88001	ENTIALIPLAZA ULINDIS GOGO/	Size		# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #	
	SURF, T. & HECK, C. F.	_ 16		2 - 2 - 2 - 2	Kind of Packer
Vell No. 5		- 10 OEM			Size of
ristrict REEDY	County	8 1/4 5/8	110'	110'	Depth set
rilling commenced	18-68	- 65% 5 3/16			Deptil Set
orilling completed 12-1	48 Total depth 2653	- 8- 41/2		2655	Perf. top
	Depth of shot	2 Liners Used			Perf. bottom
	/10ths Water inInd	ch			Perf. bottom
	/10ths Merc. inInd	CDI.IZ	ENTED Y	/2 SIZE R	650 No. FT/FF66 Date
	Cu. F	NAME OF SI	ERVICE COM		POWELL
	bbls., 1st 24 h		ENCOUNTER	ED AT	FEETINCHE
	feetf		TIN	CHES	FEETINCHE
Salt water Zzzz	feetf	eet FEE	TIN	CHES	FEETINCHE
Duillow Names M.C	SMITH-ARCHIECA	KIENTER - F.F.	WKWILS	w	
Drillers Names					WECO - HOTARY WATE
Remarks:	FRACTURE				6189101178
					OEC 1968 RECEIVING West VING
					RECEIVED West of

B-4



State of Mest Virginia

Pepartment of Mines Gil and Gas Pivision Charleston 5

January 28, 1969

Mr. Harry Holliday Box 211 Grantsville, W. Va.

IN RE: PERMIT WIR-567

COMPANY JET OIL CO.
FARM DRENNEN

WELL NO. 5

DISTRICT REEDY

COUNTY WIRT

Dear Sir:

Please make a final inspection of the Well described above.

Very truly yours,

Deputy Director Oil and Gas Wells Division

RLD/1s

OG-11

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION



INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

Permit No. 1077. 567

Oil or Gas Well

Company SET OIL	Caucan		CASING AND TUBING	USED IN	LEFT IN	PACK	ERS
2225 PR40	ENTIAL PLAZA		Size				
Address CHICAGO	TLL-60681		Size			1	
Farm F.C. IRENNE	EN (56A)		16			Kind of Pac	ker
	V		13				
Well No.			10			Size of	
District REEOY	County_WIR	7	81/4				
Drilling commenced			65%			Depth set	
Drilling commenced			5 3/16				
Drilling completed	Total depth		3			Perf, top	
Date shot	Depth of shot		2			Perf. botton	n
			Liners Used			Perf. top	
Initial open flow	/10ths Water in	Inch				Perf. bottor	n
Open flow after tubing	/10ths Merc. in_	Inch			<u> </u>		
Volume		Cu. Ft.	CASING CEME	NTED	SIZE	No. FT	Date
			NAME OF SE	RVICE COMP	ANY		
Rock pressure	lbs	hrs.					
Oil	bbls.,	1st 24 hrs.	COAL WAS E	NCOUNTERE	D AT	FEET	INCHES
Fresh water	feet		FEET	INC	HES	FEET	INCHES
Salt water	feet	feet	FEET	'INC	HES	FEET	INCHES
Drillers' Names						74	
							harman da
Remarks:	VAL INSPECT	TON. TO	IS WELL	MAYBEI	PELEAS,	ED.	

BOND CANCELLED

RETURNED TO WELL OPERATOR AND/OR PRINCIPAL

2/4/169

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR 01/12/2024

DATE

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No					Wel	II No	
COMPANY	PO SA		ADDRESS	3			
FARM				C	OUNTY	and the second	
	10 X - X 540.25	7"	91/91				
Filling Material Used							
Liner Loca	ation	Amount	Pacķer		Location		
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED		BRIDGES		CASING AND TUBING			
CEMENT-THICKNESS	WOOD-SIZE	LEAD	CONSTRUCT	ION-LOCATION	RECOVERED	SIZE	LOST
7 8 64 74 87				7	1.		
	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *						
	46.			* ·			
9					o de la composición dela composición de la composición de la composición dela compos		
					, it is		
Orillers' Names						,	
- X							
Remarks:	The second second	Barrier and Strate Alberta	experience of the second contract	The province of the second	10 M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Thereby a 410 T						
DATE	I hereby certify I v	isited the ab	ove well on this	date.			

B, 12



State of West Wirginia

Pepartment of Mines Gil and Gas Division Charleston 5

February 4, 1959

Jet Oil Company
Elizabeth, W. Va.

IN RE:	Permit	WTR-567
	Farm	B. F. Heck, etal O.G.M.
	Well No.	5
	District	Reedy
	County	Wirt

Gentlemen:

The final inspection report for the Well which is described above has been received in this office.

Please be advised that the Bond which is covered by the above permit number has been released.

Kindly return the enclosed cancelled Bond to the Surety Company that executed said bond in your behalf, in order that they may give you credit on their records.

Very truly yours,

Deputy Director Oil and Gas Wells Division

Enclosure:

1 bond

b

